
Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Shoot Date: 4/15/2017

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Stage 6 
Time

Final 

Time

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:41:01 PM

April 15, 2107 Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Fast Enuff CB 22.03 12.06 16.51 16.24 18.75 20.83 106.421 1

Territorial Ryder SR 17.41 21.16 18.02 27.75 20.84 26.02 131.202 1

Kansan SS 18.96 13.82 16.49 21.95 40.44 25.98 137.643 1

Lawman's Bullitt ES 21.19 33.67 24.71 24.41 20.67 22.58 147.234 1

Stumptown Kid BW 18.08 22.93 19.11 42.68 22.62 24.37 149.795 1

Crotchety Old Grouch SSG 20.45 15.25 21.95 25.13 44.18 24.30 151.266 1

Lil' Italy SR 19.75 19.88 21.94 28.06 24.85 38.34 152.827 2

Snappy Dan 49 22.58 12.35 28.32 24.79 36.80 35.85 160.698 1

Truly Goode LS 36.45 21.99 23.44 27.59 26.72 26.39 162.589 1

Big Iron Buster FCD 27.94 22.45 26.82 27.86 26.67 32.74 164.4810 1

Prussian Pete BW 21.65 26.08 20.53 40.66 23.28 32.86 165.0611 2

Rapid River SR 22.01 32.72 19.80 31.62 28.61 32.33 167.0912 3

Sassy Parilla L49 23.83 26.70 27.32 30.46 33.43 30.70 172.4413 1

Sandy Charm LW 34.34 21.79 27.32 33.18 26.83 32.42 175.8814 1

Pop Carwright ES 35.71 29.28 22.51 31.83 33.42 26.68 179.4315 2

Bullseye Miss LSS 27.62 28.85 28.48 31.08 31.58 32.74 180.3516 1

Aftrmth CTB 26.49 29.58 26.20 30.09 42.02 31.92 186.3017 1

Doc Kharon CB 43.42 18.05 24.52 36.89 30.92 38.40 192.2018 2

Renegade Jake ES 33.15 18.12 23.89 44.18 45.72 31.68 196.7419 3

Diablo Dalton BW 42.15 19.10 33.04 46.69 27.62 30.42 199.0220 3

Squirt Gun Miss LSS 31.86 24.15 34.93 36.86 36.76 36.13 200.6921 2

Dalton's Darlin LBW 36.89 24.89 32.78 38.37 41.68 40.64 215.2522 1

Fire Mountain FCG 36.54 30.32 39.69 41.02 42.02 40.56 230.1523 1

Roughstring Rider SS 36.00 40.16 39.09 32.27 32.57 55.99 236.0824 2

Celilo ES 32.84 27.48 36.55 49.10 49.26 50.03 245.2625 4

Evergreen Rose LBW 33.91 50.78 59.16 40.19 30.20 37.55 251.7926 2

Mattie Jean GD 55.56 38.91 40.23 55.32 70.86 54.71 315.5927 1

Moab Mark D 40.62 28.84 41.13 56.46 63.82 84.92 315.7928 1

Treekop Pop SS 68.47 38.17 39.93 53.92 50.77 68.77 320.0329 3

Wild Rover SR 35.51 84.61 43.86 46.89 64.75 52.03 327.6530 4

Washougal Will VT 43.60 46.55 63.10 47.77 64.57 70.68 336.2731 1

Clackamas Cak CG 46.02 32.79 70.27 77.07 50.65 69.71 346.5132 1

John Cameron ESD 32.35 37.96 150.00 40.80 54.29 41.55 356.9533 1

Houghston SR 90.48 53.07 50.24 66.64 50.13 55.66 366.2234 5

Chuck Wagon ES 66.73 37.55 65.37 75.14 67.10 72.25 384.1435 5

Pop's Double Trouble LW 73.66 54.88 63.16 69.09 68.20 65.58 394.5736 2

Betty Jo L49 194.66 148.85 110.22 123.52 142.89 114.51 834.6537 2
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:50:14 PM Shoot_date: 4/15/2017

April 15, 2107 Match

Aftrmth

Bullseye Miss

Celilo

Sassy Parilla

Territorial Ryder

5Total clean shooters:



4/15/2017

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:49:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 1 of 5

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Fast Enuff

22.03 12.06 16.51 16.24 18.75 20.83 106.42

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

20.8318.7516.2416.5117.0617.03
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0=
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106.42

5

0

5

Cowboy

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Territorial Ryder

17.41 21.16 18.02 27.75 20.84 26.02 131.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.0220.8427.7518.0221.1617.41
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= 0

0

0

0

0=
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= 0

0

0
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= 0

0

0

0=
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0

0

0=

= 0

131.20

0

0

0

Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kansan

18.96 13.82 16.49 21.95 40.44 25.98 137.64

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

25.9825.4421.9516.4918.8218.96

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

127.64

15

0

5

Silver Senior

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lawman's Bullitt

21.19 33.67 24.71 24.41 20.67 22.58 147.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.5820.6724.4124.7128.6721.19

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0
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= 0
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0=
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0

0=

= 0

142.23

5

0

0

Elder Statesman

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Stumptown Kid

18.08 22.93 19.11 42.68 22.62 24.37 149.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

24.3722.6227.6819.1122.9318.08
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1
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0

0

0=

= 0

134.79

5

10

0

B Western

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Crotchety Old Grouch

20.45 15.25 21.95 25.13 44.18 24.30 151.26

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

24.3029.1825.1321.9520.2520.45

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=
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0

0

0=

= 0

141.26

5

10

5

Silver Senior Gunfighter

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lil' Italy

19.75 19.88 21.94 28.06 24.85 38.34 152.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.3424.8528.0621.9419.8819.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

147.82

5

0

0

Senior

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Snappy Dan

22.58 12.35 28.32 24.79 36.80 35.85 160.69

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

25.8526.8019.7923.3217.3517.58

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

130.69

35

0

5

49r

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truly Goode

36.45 21.99 23.44 27.59 26.72 26.39 162.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.3926.7227.5923.4421.9926.45

0=

= 10

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

152.58

5

10

5

Ladies Senior

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 

Stage 4

Time 
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Page 2 of 5

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Big Iron Buster

27.94 22.45 26.82 27.86 26.67 32.74 164.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.7426.6727.8626.8227.4527.94

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

164.48

5

0

5

FC Duelist

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Prussian Pete

21.65 26.08 20.53 40.66 23.28 32.86 165.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.8623.2840.6620.5321.0821.65

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

155.06

10

0

0

B Western

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rapid River

22.01 32.72 19.80 31.62 28.61 32.33 167.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.3323.6126.6219.8022.7222.01

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

142.09

25

0

0

Senior

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sassy Parilla

23.83 26.70 27.32 30.46 33.43 30.70 172.44

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

30.7033.4330.4627.3226.7023.83

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

172.44

0

0

0

Ladies 49r

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sandy Charm

34.34 21.79 27.32 33.18 26.83 32.42 175.88

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.4226.8328.1822.3226.7924.34

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

155.88

25

0

5

Lady Wrangler

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pop Carwright

35.71 29.28 22.51 31.83 33.42 26.68 179.43

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.6828.4226.8322.5124.2830.71

5=

= 0

0

1

5

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

159.43

15

10

5

Elder Statesman

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bullseye Miss

27.62 28.85 28.48 31.08 31.58 32.74 180.35

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.7431.5831.0828.4828.8527.62

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

180.35

0

0

0

Ladies SilverSenior

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Aftrmth

26.49 29.58 26.20 30.09 42.02 31.92 186.30

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

31.9242.0230.0926.2029.5826.49

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

186.30

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Kharon

43.42 18.05 24.52 36.89 30.92 38.40 192.20

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.4030.9231.8924.5223.0528.42

5=

= 10

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

172.20

15

10

5

Cowboy

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



4/15/2017

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:49:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 3 of 5

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Renegade Jake

33.15 18.12 23.89 44.18 45.72 31.68 196.74

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

31.6835.7239.1823.8923.1233.15

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

186.74

15

0

5

Elder Statesman

19

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Diablo Dalton

42.15 19.10 33.04 46.69 27.62 30.42 199.02

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

30.4227.6236.6928.0424.1032.15

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

179.02

25

0

5

B Western

20

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss

31.86 24.15 34.93 36.86 36.76 36.13 200.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

36.1336.7636.8634.9324.1531.86

0=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

200.69

5

0

5

Ladies SilverSenior

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dalton's Darlin

36.89 24.89 32.78 38.37 41.68 40.64 215.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

40.6441.6838.3732.7829.8931.89

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

215.25

5

0

5

Ladies B Western

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Fire Mountain

36.54 30.32 39.69 41.02 42.02 40.56 230.15

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

40.5642.0241.0239.6930.3231.54

5=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

225.15

10

0

5

Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Roughstring Rider

36.00 40.16 39.09 32.27 32.57 55.99 236.08

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.9932.5732.2734.0940.1631.00

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

206.08

30

0

0

Silver Senior

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Celilo

32.84 27.48 36.55 49.10 49.26 50.03 245.26

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

50.0349.2649.1036.5532.4832.84

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

250.26

0

0

5

Elder Statesman

25

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Evergreen Rose

33.91 50.78 59.16 40.19 30.20 37.55 251.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.5530.2030.1939.1635.7833.91

0=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

2

1

10=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

201.79

30

20

0

Ladies B Western

26

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mattie Jean

55.56 38.91 40.23 55.32 70.86 54.71 315.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

54.7145.8645.3240.2343.9155.56

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

285.59

35

0

5

Grande Dame

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



4/15/2017

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:49:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 4 of 5

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Moab Mark

40.62 28.84 41.13 56.46 63.82 84.92 315.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

64.9238.8236.4641.1333.8440.62

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

5

0

25=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

255.79

45

20

5

Duelist

28

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Treekop Pop

68.47 38.17 39.93 53.92 50.77 68.77 320.03

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

68.7750.7753.9239.9343.1748.47

10=

= 10

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

305.03

10

10

5

Silver Senior

29

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Wild Rover

35.51 84.61 43.86 46.89 64.75 52.03 327.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

47.0349.7536.8938.8639.6135.51

0=

= 0

9

0

0

45=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

247.65

80

0

0

Senior

30

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Washougal Will

43.60 46.55 63.10 47.77 64.57 70.68 336.27

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

70.6864.5747.7748.1046.5543.60

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

321.27

5

10

0

Veteran (80+)

31

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Clackamas Cak

46.02 32.79 70.27 77.07 50.65 69.71 346.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

54.7145.6557.0755.2737.7941.02
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Cowgirl
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

John Cameron

32.35 37.96 150.00 40.80 54.29 41.55 356.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.5544.2940.80150.0037.9632.35
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Elder Statesman Duelist

33

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Houghston

90.48 53.07 50.24 66.64 50.13 55.66 366.22

Misses: 6

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

50.6650.1356.6445.2448.0750.48
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Senior

34

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Chuck Wagon

66.73 37.55 65.37 75.14 67.10 72.25 384.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

62.2562.1060.1465.3742.5556.73
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Elder Statesman

35

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pop's Double Trouble

73.66 54.88 63.16 69.09 68.20 65.58 394.57

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

55.5848.2049.0953.1659.8853.66
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Lady Wrangler
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4/15/2017

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:49:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 5 of 5

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Betty Jo

194.66 148.85 110.22 123.52 142.89 114.51 834.65

Misses: 4

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

104.5192.89108.52100.2298.85164.66
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Ladies 49r

37

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

28Misses: 27 14 29

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

41 24

Penalties: 6 3 3 4 1 2

34.89 32.18 36.50 37.53 37.07 39.70Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

4/15/2017

Match Final

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:43:25 PM Page 1 of 2

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cowboy

Fast Enuff 22.03 12.06 16.51 16.24 18.75 20.83 106.421 1

Doc Kharon 43.42 18.05 24.52 36.89 30.92 38.40 192.202 18

Category: Cowgirl

Clackamas Cak 46.02 32.79 70.27 77.07 50.65 69.71 346.511 32

Category: Cattle Baron

Aftrmth 26.49 29.58 26.20 30.09 42.02 31.92 186.301 17

Category: Elder Statesman Duelist

John Cameron 32.35 37.96 150.00 40.80 54.29 41.55 356.951 33

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Fire Mountain 36.54 30.32 39.69 41.02 42.02 40.56 230.151 23

Category: Lady Wrangler

Sandy Charm 34.34 21.79 27.32 33.18 26.83 32.42 175.881 14

Pop's Double Trouble 73.66 54.88 63.16 69.09 68.20 65.58 394.572 36

Category: Silver Senior Gunfighter

Crotchety Old Grouch 20.45 15.25 21.95 25.13 44.18 24.30 151.261 6

Category: Veteran (80+)

Washougal Will 43.60 46.55 63.10 47.77 64.57 70.68 336.271 31

Category: Grande Dame

Mattie Jean 55.56 38.91 40.23 55.32 70.86 54.71 315.591 27

Category: Elder Statesman

Lawman's Bullitt 21.19 33.67 24.71 24.41 20.67 22.58 147.231 4

Pop Carwright 35.71 29.28 22.51 31.83 33.42 26.68 179.432 15

Renegade Jake 33.15 18.12 23.89 44.18 45.72 31.68 196.743 19

Celilo 32.84 27.48 36.55 49.10 49.26 50.03 245.264 25

Chuck Wagon 66.73 37.55 65.37 75.14 67.10 72.25 384.145 35

Category: Ladies Senior

Truly Goode 36.45 21.99 23.44 27.59 26.72 26.39 162.581 9

Category: Senior

Territorial Ryder 17.41 21.16 18.02 27.75 20.84 26.02 131.201 2

Lil' Italy 19.75 19.88 21.94 28.06 24.85 38.34 152.822 7

Rapid River 22.01 32.72 19.80 31.62 28.61 32.33 167.093 12

Wild Rover 35.51 84.61 43.86 46.89 64.75 52.03 327.654 30

Houghston 90.48 53.07 50.24 66.64 50.13 55.66 366.225 34

Category: Ladies SilverSenior

Bullseye Miss 27.62 28.85 28.48 31.08 31.58 32.74 180.351 16

Squirt Gun Miss 31.86 24.15 34.93 36.86 36.76 36.13 200.692 21

Category: Silver Senior

Kansan 18.96 13.82 16.49 21.95 40.44 25.98 137.641 3

Roughstring Rider 36.00 40.16 39.09 32.27 32.57 55.99 236.082 24

Page 1
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Time
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Time
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Time
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Totals 
Time 

4/15/2017

Match Final

Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:43:25 PM Page 2 of 2

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

April 15, 2107 Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Treekop Pop 68.47 38.17 39.93 53.92 50.77 68.77 320.033 29

Category: Ladies B Western

Dalton's Darlin 36.89 24.89 32.78 38.37 41.68 40.64 215.251 22

Evergreen Rose 33.91 50.78 59.16 40.19 30.20 37.55 251.792 26

Category: B Western

Stumptown Kid 18.08 22.93 19.11 42.68 22.62 24.37 149.791 5

Prussian Pete 21.65 26.08 20.53 40.66 23.28 32.86 165.062 11

Diablo Dalton 42.15 19.10 33.04 46.69 27.62 30.42 199.023 20

Category: FC Duelist

Big Iron Buster 27.94 22.45 26.82 27.86 26.67 32.74 164.481 10

Category: Duelist

Moab Mark 40.62 28.84 41.13 56.46 63.82 84.92 315.791 28

Category: Ladies 49r

Sassy Parilla 23.83 26.70 27.32 30.46 33.43 30.70 172.441 13

Betty Jo 194.66 148.85 110.22 123.52 142.89 114.51 834.652 37

Category: 49r

Snappy Dan 22.58 12.35 28.32 24.79 36.80 35.85 160.691 8

Page 2



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:46:11 PM

April 15, 2107 Match

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 17.41Senior

Stumptown Kid2 18.08B Western

Kansan3 18.96Silver Senior

Lil' Italy4 19.75Senior

Crotchety Old Grouch5 20.45Silver Senior Gunfighter

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Fast Enuff1 12.06Cowboy

Snappy Dan2 12.3549r

Kansan3 13.82Silver Senior

Crotchety Old Grouch4 15.25Silver Senior Gunfighter

Doc Kharon5 18.05Cowboy

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Kansan1 16.49Silver Senior

Fast Enuff2 16.51Cowboy

Territorial Ryder3 18.02Senior

Stumptown Kid4 19.11B Western

Rapid River5 19.80Senior

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Fast Enuff1 16.24Cowboy

Kansan2 21.95Silver Senior

Lawman's Bullitt3 24.41Elder Statesman

Snappy Dan4 24.7949r

Crotchety Old Grouch5 25.13Silver Senior Gunfighter

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Fast Enuff1 18.75Cowboy

Lawman's Bullitt2 20.67Elder Statesman

Territorial Ryder3 20.84Senior

Stumptown Kid4 22.62B Western

Prussian Pete5 23.28B Western



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, April 16, 2017 4:46:11 PM

April 15, 2107 Match

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Fast Enuff1 20.83Cowboy

Lawman's Bullitt2 22.58Elder Statesman

Crotchety Old Grouch3 24.30Silver Senior Gunfighter

Stumptown Kid4 24.37B Western

Kansan5 25.98Silver Senior


